Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.
6/1/2015 Stock Dog Titles Received From 5/1/2015 To 5/31/2015
ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (ATDc) (ATDc)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner
WTCH ALTA TOLLHAUS JUST A SINGER 3/28/2015 5/13/2015 RICHARD GODFREY
WTCH W.Z. I'VE GOT A SECRET! OFTDs JS-E RS-N 4/25/2015 5/27/2015 KILLASHANDRA

MURRAY-GANN

ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - DUCKS (ATDd) (ATDd)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH COCOPAH LUCY'S EVER PERFECT TEN 2/8/2015 5/13/2015 BEVERLY MURRAY
DONIVANS RED HOT DREAM'N O EWE OTDs ATDd 5/2/2015 5/29/2015 DONNA SULLIVAN
GRACEWAY DREAM SENSATION OFTDds ATDds 5/1/2015 5/27/2015 LEILA JANE BRADLEY
WTCH SAN JACINTO VOM SCHLESIEN 5/2/2015 5/27/2015 PAUL PETTIT

SHINE ASHCRAFT STDcs ATDd 5/9/2015 5/29/2015 DENNIS E ASHCRAFT
ZAMBONI'S NAPALM IN THE MORNING OTDs ATDd 4/26/2015 5/27/2015 TONY MONTAGANO

ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (ATDs) (ATDs)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH COCOPAH LUCY'S EVER PERFECT TEN 2/8/2015 5/13/2015 BEVERLY MURRAY

GRACEWAY DREAM SENSATION OFTDds ATDds 5/2/2015 5/27/2015 LEILA JANE BRADLEY
OPEN TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (OTDc) (OTDc)

Dog's Name Show Date lIssue Date Owner

BLACK WATCHERIN OFTDs OTDcds 4/4/2015 5/13/2015 ANDRAE LAXAGUE

CHAKULAS' RYE OTDcds 5/3/2015 5/29/2015 LISA A EDWARDS

HIGH COUNTRY'S TOKEN OTDcd 4/26/2015 5/27/2015 MICHELLE PARDEE

City/State

LA MESA, CA
PUYALLUP, WA

City/State
PHOENIX, AZ
GARDNERVILLE, NV
Pine Mountain, GA
SUN CITY, CA
MAYETTA, KS
CHRISTIANA, TN

City/State

PHOENIX, AZ
Pine Mountain, GA

City/State
GARDNERVILLE, NV
GARDNERVILLE, NV
PAOTHELL, WA



OPEN TRIAL DOG - DUCKS (OTDd) (OTDd)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

BLACK WATCHERIN OFTDs OTDcds 4/4/2015 5/13/2015 ANDRAE LAXAGUE
CHAKULAS' RYE OTDcds 5/2/2015 5/29/2015 LISA A EDWARDS
WTCH COCOPAH LUCY'S EVER PERFECT TEN 2/7/2015 5/13/2015 BEVERLY MURRAY
DONIVANS RED HOT DREAM'N O EWE OTDs ATDd 5/1/2015 5/29/2015 DONNA SULLIVAN
VEST'S PEAKS 7 LITTL' BLACK GNAT STDs OTDd 4/18/2015 5/13/2015 KAREN GAFFNEY
ZAMBONI'S NAPALM IN THE MORNING OTDs ATDd 4/26/2015 5/27/2015 TONY MONTAGANO

OPEN TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (OTDs) (OTDs)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

BAR H I'M A COVER GIRL STDcd OTDs 5/3/2015 5/27/2015 LISA HAMPTON

BLACK WATCHERIN OFTDs OTDcds 4/4/2015 5/13/2015 ANDRAE LAXAGUE
CHAKULAS' RYE OTDcds 5/2/2015 5/29/2015 LISA A EDWARDS

WTCH COCOPAH LUCY'S EVER PERFECT TEN 2/7/2015 5/13/2015 BEVERLY MURRAY

DANCER'S TAKIN' A RISK ON EWE OTDs 5/1/2015 5/29/2015 TERRIE VAN ALEN

KRAMER JACKAROO STDcd OTDs 5/9/2015 5/27/2015 PENELOPE (PENNY) F. KUKUK
MAINLAND HIGH NOON OTDs 3/28/2015 5/13/2015 LESA J. STOREY

REDTOP SHEP STDd OTDs 5/2/2015 5/27/2015 HIROKO KOMORI

SHANNARA MYSTIC BLUE OTDs 5/2/2015 5/29/2015 SHELLEY EWER

POST ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (PATDs) (PATDs)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner
CORDILLERA COUNT THE ACES ATDs PATDs 4/19/2015 5/13/2015 NEIL HEINRICH
WTCH DUSTY KOMORI OFTDsm RTDs PATDs 4/18/2015 5/13/2015 HIROKO KOMORI

STARTED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (STDc) (STDc)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner
BUTTERS STDcds 3/28/2015 5/13/2015 KIMBERLY PAGE
FESTERLING'S NO FEE REQUIRED STDcds 4/10/2015 5/13/2015 GISELA FESTERLING

HIGHLAND MAKE'N WAVES AT MAUI ATDs OFTDs OTDd STDc  5/2/2015 5/29/2015 JANIS TEICHMAN

City/State

GARDNERVILLE, NV
GARDNERVILLE, NV
PHOENIX, AZ
GARDNERVILLE, NV
MAYER, MN
CHRISTIANA, TN

City/State

SANTA YNEZ, CA
GARDNERVILLE, NV
GARDNERVILLE, NV
PHOENIX, AZ

SAN RAFAEL, CA
BONNER, MT
PHOENIX, AZ
YUCAIPA, CA
SPARKS, NV

City/State

STOCKTON, CA
YUCAIPA, CA

City/State
PHOENIX, AZ
HOCKLEY, TX
PLACERVILLE, CA



STARTED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (STDc) (STDc)

Dog's Name

JESSIE JANE LUMBERT STDcds
KRAMER JACKAROO STDcd OTDs

Show Date

5/3/2015
5/8/2015

Issue Date Owner

5/29/2015
5/27/2015

DEBORAH LUMBERT
PENELOPE (PENNY) F. KUKUK

STARTED TRIAL DOG - DUCKS (STDd) (STDd)

Dog's Name

BUTTERS STDcds

WTCH COCOPAH LUCY'S EVER PERFECT TEN
FESTERLING'S NO FEE REQUIRED STDcds
JESSIE JANE LUMBERT STDcds

KING'S JESS STDd

KRAMER JACKAROO STDcd OTDs

LONESTAR EARLY HARVEST STDcds

NORTHLIGHT DAMASK LILY OF THE VALLEY STDds
OUTRUN HIGH BIDDER STDds

REDTOP SHEP STDd OTDs

RIVERRUN'S GARDEN PARTY STDds

SKY ACRES ON EAGLES' WINGS STDds

Show Date

3/28/2015
8/1/2014
4/11/2015
5/3/2015
5/16/2010

5/8/2015

5/2/2015

5/10/2015
4/26/2015
4/18/2015
3/28/2015
3/28/2015

Issue Date

5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/29/2015
5/29/2015

5/27/2015
5/29/2015
5/29/2015
5/27/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015

Owner

KIMBERLY PAGE
BEVERLY MURRAY
GISELA FESTERLING
DEBORAH LUMBERT
HEATHER KING

PENELOPE (PENNY) F. KUKUK
DEBORAH L POLLARD
ELIZABETH BAKER

TONY MONTAGANO

HIROKO KOMORI

JOYCE GILPIN

RITA NIXON

STARTED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (STDs) (STDs)

Dog's Name

BENJAMIN BENNETT STDs GJ-N JJ-E RJ-O

BISS ADAGIO'S BESTIE BOY STDs

BRITANNIA ZOOM TO SPARE STDs

BUTTERS STDcds

CHARLIE STOFFERS STDs

WTCH COCOPAH LUCY'S EVER PERFECT TEN
CYMRIC'S SEDUCTION OF LOTHLORIEN STDs
FESTERLING'S NO FEE REQUIRED STDcds

FIRE ON ICE LYONESS LUCII STDs GV-E-SP JV-E RV-E

Show Date

4/11/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015
3/27/2015
5/3/2015
8/2/2014
5/3/2015
4/11/2015
4/11/2015

Issue Date

5/13/2015
5/29/2015
5/29/2015
5/13/2015
5/27/2015
5/13/2015
5/29/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015

Owner

PARKER BENNETT
FELICIA PATTERSON
HANK PRICE
KIMBERLY PAGE
CHRISTIAN STOFFERS
BEVERLY MURRAY
MANUELA ENTREKIN
GISELA FESTERLING
SHEILA H. FREEMAN

City/State

RENO, NV
BONNER, MT

City/State

PHOENIX, AZ
PHOENIX, AZ
HOCKLEY, TX
RENO, NV

CHARLOTTESVILLE,
VA

BONNER, MT
VACAVILLE, CA
ATCHISON, KS
CHRISTIANA, TN
YUCAIPA, CA
SNOHOMISH, WA
MARANA, AZ

City/State

MONTGOMERY, TX
GARDNERVILLE, NV
GODDARD, KS
PHOENIX, AZ
MONTCLAIR, CA
PHOENIX, AZ

SUN VALLEY, NV
HOCKLEY, TX
SPRING, TX



STARTED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (STDs) (STDs)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

IT'S A SIN STDs 7/13/2013 5/29/2015 ROBERTA LANCELLOTTI
KRAMER JACKAROO STDcd OTDs 5/8/2015 5/27/2015 PENELOPE (PENNY) F. KUKUK
LONESTAR EARLY HARVEST STDcds 5/2/2015 5/29/2015 DEBORAH L POLLARD
NORTHLIGHT DAMASK LILY OF THE VALLEY STDds 5/10/2015 5/29/2015 ELIZABETH BAKER

OUTRUN HIGH BIDDER STDds 4/26/2015 5/27/2015 TONY MONTAGANO
PENTANGLE'S STAND BACK STDs 5/10/2015 5/29/2015 HANK PRICE
SNOWFLOWER'S WOLF ON A STARLIT NIGHT STDs 5/2/2015 5/29/2015 SARA THORNE

SUNBURST UP N ADAM STDs 3/28/2015 5/13/2015 SUSAN HOELZLE

WORKING TRIAL CHAMPION (WTCH)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH ALTA TOLLHAUS JUST A SINGER 3/28/2015 5/13/2015 RICHARD GODFREY
WTCH COCOPAH LUCY'S EVER PERFECT TEN 2/22/2015 5/13/2015 BEVERLY MURRAY
WTCH SAN JACINTO VOM SCHLESIEN 5/2/2015 5/27/2015 PAUL PETTIT

WTCH W.Z. I'VE GOT A SECRET! OFTDs JS-E RS-N 4/25/2015 5/27/2015 KILLASHANDRA

MURRAY-GANN

City/State

BONNER, MT
VACAVILLE, CA
ATCHISON, KS
CHRISTIANA, TN
GODDARD, KS
RENO, NV
PHOENIX, AZ

City/State

LA MESA, CA
PHOENIX, AZ
SUN CITY, CA
PUYALLUP, WA



